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Price
4.682 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.17% (-0.10)

DEO00A2LQ884
AG1

Berlin

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,028 EUR
GERMANY DAX

4.708 EUR (100)
4.718 EUR (100)
4.718 EUR
4.718 EUR
4.682 EUR
4.786 EUR

700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/29 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042489,215775379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322525726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322525726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564b496b4453049700bde6b0c67b187053f68a6853055d213eae55db6551b220&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f92468df47fd4e038&time=1712759598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc8d89b5e5b729f51687ddc1d97543786d5a2a2464f027453a6d9db415c86c43&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae4d3a95af250db4f&time=1712759598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=992f72f09969e74a072bab3d74e285003e983d3ad17fae33413334f365eacd95&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e728b8151fcea54be&time=1712759598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58693831068010349a2fca8796850987d096ced78098ddc5c93bec714ea1edf7&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2e4e620f2f5348bb&time=1712759598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=173d3dccbd2f0cde81ba1c84b25135a7fd27ad76ce433157a023a6a14d3514f4&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2716d8292262946f5&time=1712759598&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 10:16:06

Price
4.682 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.17% (-0.10)

ISIN DEOOOA2LQ884
Symbol AG1
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,028 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.708 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.718 EUR (100)
Open 4.718 EUR
High 4.718 EUR
Low 4.682 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.786 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 700
Trading volume 3,277.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.91% -25.43% -89.96%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -1.63 -42.87
Beta 2.40 1.76 1.68
Volatility 62.73 54.70 58.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.552 EUR (70
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.010 EUR (12
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.708 EUR (66

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/

Time

16:18

12:36

16:09

16:15

08:00

Price

4.706 EUR

4.66 EUR

4.72 EUR

4.724 EUR

4.72 EUR

6.478 EUR (2024/01/02
3.348 EUR (2024/03/06
9.772 EUR (2023/08/02
3.348 EUR (2024/03/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.82

0.02

0.23

0.01

0.00

)
)
)
6.389 EUR (28)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

827

67

39
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322525726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525720
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

202311/
02

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/01/
30

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

17:37

08:16

08:16

10:01

18:07

15:44

10:16

6.1447 EUR 0.15

4718 EUR 0.00

4718 EUR 0.00

4.696 EUR 0.00

3.99USD  0.00

4748 EUR 0.02

4.682 EUR 0.00

- 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407578534
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

AUTO1 GROUP SE Members of Management Board Board of directors
o Christian David Karl  Chairman of Gerhard Cromme  Chairman of
Bergmannstrasse 72 - 10961 Berlin Bertermann Managing Board Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-30-201-638-360 Kevin Graham Member of Gerd A. Hausler Member of
Fax: +49-30-2016-3408 creouthe T
ax: -30- - i
- Committee Hakan Kog Member of
E-mail: info@auto1-group.com Moritz Liick Member of Supervisory Board
Executive Lars Henner Member of
Committee Santelmann Supervisory Board
Markus Boser Member of Martine Gorce Member of
Executive Momboisse Supervisory Board
Committee

Sylvia von Specht Member of

Philip Reicherstorfer Member of Supervisory Board

Executive
Committee

Soren Lange Member of
Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@auto1-group.com
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